
Overall
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
1 137 Njos, Miles 7 to 12 Male 8:52.4
2 166 Austin Watkins 7 to 12 Male 9:46.4
3 196 Mari Naughton 7 to 12 Female 9:52.0
4 183 Haley Barley 19 to 30 Female 10:47.2
5 145 Courville, Aiden 7 to 12 Male 11:28.9
6 184 Linda Van Dyke 62+ Female 11:56.9
7 118 Johnson, Mark 46 to 61 Male 12:00.9
8 186 Ricardo Sanon 31 to 45 Male 12:06.1
9 117 Johnson, Ava 6 and youngerFemale 12:06.4
10 116 Johnson, Sarah 31 to 45 Female 12:19.4
11 123 Battis, Garret 7 to 12 Male 12:40.1
12 165 Andrew Watkins 7 to 12 Male 12:59.9
13 187 Iris Ghiorso 7 to 12 Female 13:46.7
14 169 Kohlter Rennece 7 to 12 Male 15:04.0
15 139 Weirich, Mckenzie 6 and youngerFemale 17:09.6
16 121 McGuire, Young Tom 6 and youngerMale 22:05.1
17 122 McGuire, Audrina 6 and youngerFemale 22:54.3
- 134 Metzger, Will 6 and youngerMale -
- 144 Courville, Christina 31 to 45 Female -
- 158 Garret Krodel 7 to 12 Male -
- 159 Gloria Krodel 6 and youngerFemale -
- 160 Gwen Krodel 7 to 12 Female -
- 161 Eli Hammitt 7 to 12 Male -
- 162 Gabe Hammitt 7 to 12 Male -
- 170 Charlotte Metcalf 6 and youngerFemale -
- 171 William Metcalf 6 and youngerMale -
- 175 Mary Gerdts 46 to 61 Female -

19 to 30
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
1 183 Haley Barley 19 to 30 Female 10:47.2

31 to 45
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
1 186 Ricardo Sanon 31 to 45 Male 12:06.1
2 116 Johnson, Sarah 31 to 45 Female 12:19.4
- 144 Courville, Christina 31 to 45 Female -

46 to 61
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
1 118 Johnson, Mark 46 to 61 Male 12:00.9
- 175 Mary Gerdts 46 to 61 Female -

6 and younger
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
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1 117 Johnson, Ava 6 and youngerFemale 12:06.4
2 139 Weirich, Mckenzie 6 and youngerFemale 17:09.6
3 121 McGuire, Young Tom 6 and youngerMale 22:05.1
4 122 McGuire, Audrina 6 and youngerFemale 22:54.3
- 134 Metzger, Will 6 and youngerMale -
- 159 Gloria Krodel 6 and youngerFemale -
- 170 Charlotte Metcalf 6 and youngerFemale -
- 171 William Metcalf 6 and youngerMale -

62+
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
1 184 Linda Van Dyke 62+ Female 11:56.9

7 to 12
Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
1 137 Njos, Miles 7 to 12 Male 8:52.4
2 166 Austin Watkins 7 to 12 Male 9:46.4
3 196 Mari Naughton 7 to 12 Female 9:52.0
4 145 Courville, Aiden 7 to 12 Male 11:28.9
5 123 Battis, Garret 7 to 12 Male 12:40.1
6 165 Andrew Watkins 7 to 12 Male 12:59.9
7 187 Iris Ghiorso 7 to 12 Female 13:46.7
8 169 Kohlter Rennece 7 to 12 Male 15:04.0
- 158 Garret Krodel 7 to 12 Male -
- 160 Gwen Krodel 7 to 12 Female -
- 161 Eli Hammitt 7 to 12 Male -
- 162 Gabe Hammitt 7 to 12 Male -
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Philipsburg Fun Run 1mile results
Overall

Place Bib Name Category Gender Time
1 137 Njos, Miles 7 to 12 Male 8:52.4
2 166 Austin Watkins 7 to 12 Male 9:46.4
3 196 Mari Naughton 7 to 12 Female 9:52.0
4 183 Haley Barley 19 to 30 Female 10:47.2
5 145 Courville, Aiden 7 to 12 Male 11:28.9
6 184 Linda Van Dyke 62+ Female 11:56.9
7 118 Johnson, Mark 46 to 61 Male 12:00.9
8 186 Ricardo Sanon 31 to 45 Male 12:06.1
9 117 Johnson, Ava 6 and younger Female 12:06.4
10 116 Johnson, Sarah 31 to 45 Female 12:19.4
11 123 Battis, Garret 7 to 12 Male 12:40.1
12 165 Andrew Watkins 7 to 12 Male 12:59.9
13 187 Iris Ghiorso 7 to 12 Female 13:46.7
14 169 Kohlter Rennece 7 to 12 Male 15:04.0
15 139 Weirich, Mckenzie 6 and younger Female 17:09.6
16 121 McGuire, Young Tom 6 and younger Male 22:05.1
17 122 McGuire, Audrina 6 and younger Female 22:54.3

�1


